Orange Cup 2016
Eindhoven, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 9 Women, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins Open
12-11-2016 Startlist
World Youth Record 59.97 CAPPELLETTI, Valeria ITA Eindhoven / Noordwijk 10-9-2016
Nederlandse Junioren Records 1:04.39 OP 'T VELD, Maike NED Spanje 16-9-2005
European Record 57.94 WEYDERS, Justine FRA Milano (ITA) 30-4-2016
Nederlandse Records 59.81 PEULEN, Anneloes NED Swansee 3-8-2015
European Youth Record 59.97 CAPPELLETTI, Valeria ITA Eindhoven / Noordwijk 10-9-2016
World Record 57.94 WEYDERS, Justine FRA Milano (ITA) 30-4-2016
YB
Heat 1 of 15
1 CORBISIER, Maya 01 Lerc NT
2 BAKHUYZEN-RIJKAART, Jolanda 81 RB Waddinxveen NT
3 VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1:44.14
4 REIJERINK, Jacqueline 67 RB Dordrecht 1:38.40
5 LILLEBO, Mette 71  SLC Starfish 1:42.48
6 VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76 RB Dordrecht NT
7 PORTON, Choe 00 Lerc NT
8 FLORUS, Jinske 00 Lerc NT
Heat 2 of 15
1 HOKSE, Celine 01 RB Staphorst 1:33.00
2 DANKELMAN, Juliette 01 RB Staphorst 1:33.00
3 TAS, Mariska 72 RB Waddinxveen 1:31.00
4 HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 1:30.00
5 VAN ZADEL, Kelly 90 RB Zevenaar 1:30.81
6 WITTE, Anne-Lynn 01 RB Staphorst 1:33.00
7 NIJENBRINK, Jamie 01 RB Staphorst 1:33.00
8 DURIEUX, Mirjam 76 RB Dordrecht 1:34.00
Heat 3 of 15
1 PONTES, Lena 99 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:27.44
2 VAN DE WETERING, Loes 99 RBOss 1:25.36
3 PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Heythuysen 1:24.00
4 JACOBS, Britt 01 RB Heythuysen 1:23.31
5 HAGEMANS, Maura 87 RB Boxtel 1:24.00
6 VAN ELP, Jennifer 01 RB Staphorst 1:24.59
7 WEHNER, Melanie 00 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:26.15
8 VEGTER-PAINE, Ellenoor 79 RB Dordrecht 1:29.31
Heat 4 of 15
1 BRAUN, Lena 01 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:21.35
2 DE GREEF, Hana 01 RC Asse 1:20.93
3 SLETTEN, Ida Lillebo 01 SLC starfish 1:20.20
4 SANADER, Joy 01 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 1:19.18
5 THEIS, Joanna 92 DLRG Nordrhein 1:20.00
6 JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 RB Dordrecht 1:20.43
7 ARLET, Lucie-Marie 98 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:21.30
8 SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1.22.71
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Heat 5 of 15
1 VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke 00 RC Asse 1:18.80
2 DOLJE, Daphne 01 RB Rosmalen 1:18.09
3 WIES, Luisa 01 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 1:17.78
4 PEEK, Cassandra 93 NT Canada 1:17.30
5 VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBOss 1:17.50
6 BOTT, Julia Marie 99 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:18.00
7 HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 RC Asse 1:18.33
8 VAN DUIJNHOVEN, Bo 96 RB Oss 1:18.90
Heat 6 of 15
1 CLEMENS, Corinna 99 DLRG Nordrhein 1:15.91
2 DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 1:15.81
3 TERLOUW, Evi 99 RB Gouda 1:15.02
4 BRAUN, Lara 97 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:15.00
5 VOGT, Pauline 01 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:15.00
6 STEENBEKKERS, Danielle 99 RB Heythuysen 1:15.59
7 TICHELAAR, Romy 95 RB Zevenaar 1:15.81
8 MARTY, Daniela 95 SLRG Waedenswil 1:16.00
Heat 7 of 15
1 SENFTEN, Flavia 96 SLRG Waedenswil 1:14.00
2 WOLFS, Sharon 00 RB Echt 1:13.72
3 ATRES, Leonie 00 RB Gouda 1:13.03
4 SANDERS, Emelye 99 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:12.81
5 PELSER, Femke 00 NT South Africa 1:13.00
6 MCCOURT, Rhiannah 01 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:13.38
7 OLSEN, Christine Elvestad 98 SLC Starfish 1:13.80
8 HOBUS, Rafke 00 RB Heythuysen 1:14.96
Heat 8 of 15
1 BRENNEISER, Lea Maria 99 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:12.50
2 BRINK, Celine 00 RB Vlissingen 1:12.36
3 KLETVANG, Linnea Kristine Melander 00 SLC Starfish 1:12.27
4 DE JAGER, Amica 99  NT South Africa 1:11.80
5 JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heythuysen 1:12.00
6 MORIN, Sarah-Laurence 95 NT Canada 1:12.30
7 FISHER, Katie 98 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:12.40
8 FIELD, Emily 01 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:12.52
Heat 9 of 15
1 WESTON, Amy 01 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:11.02
2 CHANDLER, Cadie 99 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:10.83
3 CHANDLER, Beth 99 NT RLSS United Kingdom 1:10.71
4 HAMEL, Marie-Charlotte 96 NT Canada 1:10.00
5 SPUERCK, Lara 99 DLRG Nordrhein 1:10.42
6 BRUIJNIKS, Kim 99 RB Gouda 1:10.78
7 NIEUWOUD, Chrislin 00 NT South Africa 1:10.99
8 WALKER, Dallas 90 NT Canada 1:11.35
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Heat 10 of 15
1 SEIDEL, Celina 99
2 GEENEN, Beau 99
3 BURGER, Diana 97
4 SIEKAUP, Merle 99
5 BOUTER, Renee 98
6 MULLER, Annien 99
7 HORSTHEMKE, Miriam 00
8 WEISSPHAL, Katja 99
Heat 11 of 15
1 REILLY, Emma 00
2 RIEHM, Alina 94
3 CASEY, Siobhan 94
4 ANSORGOVA, Jana 95
5 GEYER, Annalena 97
6 MARITZ, Kirsty 97
7 STUCH, Stefanie 98
8 QIUNKE, Loreen 01
Heat 12 of 15
1 SCHALBETTER, Laura 98
2 REPPEL, Tatum 00
3 FABRETTI, Lucrezia 01
4 CAPPELLETTI, Valeria 99
5 KNEPPER, Nancy 01
6 VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99
7 LITTLE, Beth 99
8 HEBBEN, Melissa 99
Heat 13 of 15
1 PENNINGS, Elise 95
2 GJERMUNDSEN, Mia Louise 93
3 MACARTNEY, Marina 90
4 VOLPINI, Federica 93
5 HUTTEN, Ela 93
6 PADOVANO, Annamaria 94
7 GROTE, Jessica 96
8 JACOBS, Marlou 95
Heat 14 of 15
1 VISTER, Ine 84
2 FAEHNRICH, Gisa 85
3 ROEMEN, Claudine 74
4 DURAN, Francoise 69
5 FREUDIGER, Jasmin 86
6 GOLSTEIJN, Rianne 86
7 DE SANCTIS, Ho-Tsin 85
8 SIMONS, Marielle 71

DLRG Nordrhein

RB Heythuysen

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
DLRG Verl

RB Gouda

NT South Africa

DLRG Verl

DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern

NT RLSS United Kingdom
NT Germany

NT RLSS United Kingdom
NT Czech Republic

NT Germany

NT South Africa

DLRG Nordrhein

DLRG Langenberg

SLRG Waedenswil

RB Dordrecht

NT Italy

NT Italy

RB Amersfoort

RB Dordrecht

NT RLSS United Kingdom
RB Heythuysen

RB Dordrecht

SLC Starfish

SLSC Mairangi Bay
NT ltaly

RB Dordrecht

NT ltaly

NT Germany

RB Heythuysen

RB Zevenaar
DLRG Nordrhein
RB Echt

RB Amersfoort
SLRG Waedenswil
RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Dordrecht

1:09.08
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.52

1:08.38
1:08.00
1:07.28
1:06.90
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.17
1:08.49

1:06.00
1:05.50
1:04.78

59.97
1:00.00
1:05.29
1:05.58
1:07.69

1:06.00
1:04.58
1:02.25

59.90
1:01.29
1:02.48
1:05.00
1:06.00

1:21.83
1:12.00
1:09.50
1:00.00
1:08.00
1:11.10
1:12.00
1:22.68
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Event 9, Women, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Heat 15 of 15
1 HEMELS, Robin 99 Lerc NT
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